111

121

123

162

132

136

142

170

150

156

Fall 2017

Sun Sep 10, 2017

Sat Sep 16, 2017

Sat Sep 23, 2017

Tue Sep 26, 2017

Sun Oct 1, 2017

Mon Oct 9, 2017

Sat Oct 14, 2017

Sun Oct 15, 2017

Sat Oct 21, 2017

Sat Oct 28, 2017

Time

2:00:00 PM

12:45:00 PM

11:30:00 AM

6:00:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

6:00:00 PM

12:45:00 PM

4:30:00 PM

11:30:00 AM

3:15:00 PM

Field

CS Grant NE

CS Grant NE

CS Grant NE

Whittier E

Addams U8

Addams U8

Addams U8

Optimist

CS Grant NE

CS Grant NE

2nd Gr (U8) Coed CS Rockets

Home Team

CS Rockets

CS Rockets

CS Rockets

ROFC Superbees

ROFC Cowboys

ROFC Asteroids

ROFC Transformers

ROFC Tornadoes

CS Rockets

CS Rockets

Visitor Team

ROFC Pirates

ROFC Scorpions

ROFC Lions

CS Rockets

CS Rockets

CS Rockets

CS Rockets

CS Rockets

ROFC Scouts

ROFC USC Wings

Please check www.royaloakfc.com for schedule updates.

8/26/2017




